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2011 NCAA ZONE C CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/10/11 - 03/12/11 ) 

Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3 Rounds : 4,5,6Panel A Panel B

Event : Women 1m Championship (6 Dives) (Preliminary)

Judge J1 Best, Eric (USA) Judge J1 Waters, Christopher (USA)

Judge J2 Sarkisian, Alik (USA) Judge J2 Medvedeff, Chris (USA)

Judge J3 Hautau, Ted (USA) Judge J3 Albright, Larry (USA)

Judge J4 Doecke, Johannah (USA) Judge J4 Glassman, Paul (USA)

Judge J5 Xie, Caiming (USA) Judge J5 Gavolas, Nick (USA)

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver

Bianca Alvarez (Ohio State University) 312.00 619.90 312.001
Erin Mertz (Purdue University) 306.85 609.05 306.852
Gabriella Agostino (Indiana University, Bloomington) 299.60 594.15 299.603
Hannah Gadd (University of Louisville) 299.50 593.05 299.504
Lisa Faulkner (University of Kentucky) 296.35 581.15 296.355
Logan Kline (Indiana University, Bloomington) 294.40 532.30 294.406
Laura Ryan (Indiana University, Bloomington) 288.70 574.95 288.707
Kristen Asman (Ohio State University) 281.85 569.25 281.858
Brittney Feldman (Indiana University, Bloomington) 275.55 577.90 275.559
Lesley Vizurraga (Eastern Michigan University) 274.20 555.40 274.2010
Kelly Hendricks (Eastern Michigan University) 272.65 554.35 272.6511
Chelsea Oates (Oakland University) 272.45 536.20 272.4512
Amanda Lohman (University of Michigan) 270.20 559.65 270.2013
Sarah Clay (Michigan State University) 270.15 555.90 270.1514
Jennifer Chiang (University of Notre Dame) 263.40 532.85 263.4015
Heidi Grossman (University of Notre Dame) 261.95 518.70 261.9516
Kate Hillman (Indiana University, Bloomington) 261.70 522.55 261.7017
Carla Mcnamara (University of Akron) 259.05 502.90 259.0518
Rachael Ropeik (University of Michigan) 257.20 257.2019
Christina Nunez-Wood (Eastern Michigan University) 254.70 254.7020
Leeanna Hoover (University of Akron) 253.90 253.9021
Amanda Angeloff (University of Akron) 251.05 251.0522
Marcella Barretta (Oakland University) 250.50 250.5023
Ashley Borgman (Michigan State University) 249.20 249.2024
Felicitas Lenz (Northwestern University) 248.60 248.6025
Lindsey Stephens (University of Louisville) 247.55 247.5526
Cosima Lenz (Northwestern University) 243.05 243.0527
Jordan Jackson (Michigan State University) 239.20 239.2028
Jayne Malloy (University of Akron) 237.00 237.0029
Brittany TenEyck (University of Cincinnati) 235.65 235.6530
Nicole Brehm (Indiana University, Bloomington) 233.85 233.8531
Amy Cozad (Indiana University, Bloomington) 232.20 232.2032
Chen Ni (Indiana University-Purdue University at Indianapol) 232.10 232.1033
Tessa Adams (University of Illinois, Champaign) 231.10 231.1034
Madelyn Miskulin (Purdue University) 225.65 225.6535
Kacey Cummings (Cleveland State University) 221.45 221.4536
Caitlin Dean (Western Kentucky University) 220.20 220.2037
Britni Fisher (University of Illinois, Champaign) 216.35 216.3538
Casey Hill (Youngstown State University) 214.90 214.9039
Kirtley Krombholz (University of Cincinnati) 213.55 213.5540
Erin Bridgewater (University of Michigan) 209.85 209.8541
Lindsay Bakan (University of Cincinnati) 209.10 209.1042
Cristee Cordes (Michigan State University) 208.05 208.0543
Lindsay Hamilton (Ohio University) 205.95 205.9544
Sadie Wells (University of Evansville) 199.65 199.6545
Jenn Childers (University of Evansville) 194.70 194.7046
Carlin Dacey (Northwestern University) 194.50 194.5047
Brooke Sauchak (Michigan State University) 193.55 193.5548
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2011 NCAA ZONE C CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/10/11 - 03/12/11 ) 

Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 4,5,6 Rounds : 1,2,3Panel A Panel B

Event : Women 1m Championship (6 Dives) (Final)

Judge J1 Best, Eric (USA) Judge J1 Waters, Christopher (USA)

Judge J2 Sarkisian, Alik (USA) Judge J2 Medvedeff, Chris (USA)

Judge J3 Hautau, Ted (USA) Judge J3 Albright, Larry (USA)

Judge J4 Doecke, Johannah (USA) Judge J4 Glassman, Paul (USA)

Judge J5 Xie, Caiming (USA) Judge J5 Huber, Jeff (USA)

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver

Bianca Alvarez (Ohio State University) 312.00 619.90 619.901
Erin Mertz (Purdue University) 306.85 609.05 609.052
Gabriella Agostino (Indiana University, Bloomington) 299.60 594.15 594.153
Hannah Gadd (University of Louisville) 299.50 593.05 593.054
Lisa Faulkner (University of Kentucky) 296.35 581.15 581.155
Brittney Feldman (Indiana University, Bloomington) 275.55 577.90 577.906
Laura Ryan (Indiana University, Bloomington) 288.70 574.95 574.957
Kristen Asman (Ohio State University) 281.85 569.25 569.258
Amanda Lohman (University of Michigan) 270.20 559.65 559.659
Sarah Clay (Michigan State University) 270.15 555.90 555.9010
Lesley Vizurraga (Eastern Michigan University) 274.20 555.40 555.4011
Kelly Hendricks (Eastern Michigan University) 272.65 554.35 554.3512
Chelsea Oates (Oakland University) 272.45 536.20 536.2013
Jennifer Chiang (University of Notre Dame) 263.40 532.85 532.8514
Logan Kline (Indiana University, Bloomington) 294.40 532.30 532.3015
Kate Hillman (Indiana University, Bloomington) 261.70 522.55 522.5516
Heidi Grossman (University of Notre Dame) 261.95 518.70 518.7017
Carla Mcnamara (University of Akron) 259.05 502.90 502.9018
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